ASS. PEC. B	1110110	11 d3 Opecial Lastruction:	
SULVEYOT.	ASSIGNMENT (C		
From (Perso	Phan Yoke 8hi of Alg	Date/Time: 26/6/2016	0 9:0
Estunated Co	ost: Bill to		
OD/TP)/W	VS+TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV 7 CS		
To Inspect V	Vehicle No: FX 8140D	Insured: SLT 7568	K
at Workshop	New Union Company	Tel: 6784 9488	
of BIK	9004 tumpines st-93#01-	106	
Policy No:_		im No:	
Sum Insured	EE	xcess:	
Make of Vel (Client's Reco		D.O.A. 11/06/2018	
		27/06/2018	
CA / KEV	REP. / REV 24 HRS Lup)	H.O.D. Endorsement:	
Date/Ime.	1.62am@26/6/18 Person Contacted: N	1r-TeO Vehicle IN OUT	
Date/Time	Action/Instruction () Estimate		
	FX 8140 D- NA MSG18011279	CA DOA: 11/06	12018
	317 756 8K - NA [MSG18011279]	K4 DOA:11106/2	8118
	ST 150 OK STATE (SCHOOLS)	PUT. 11100 / 2	7016
3.			

Juanin -		100	VCANIA DESCRI	10F 20	24 Feb
		<u>A00</u>	IGNMENT	() Yr Regn: 200	I Morel
From:	Dale:	-1-1-3	Veh No. Fx 8140		
Estimated Cost	E		Type: M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus / Va	in / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mo	ver /
od/Ø/ws/	TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV		Truck / Trailer or	01	107
To Inspect Veh	ricle No:	:	Make:	Phanton c.c. A/C: Insured/	197
at Workshop m	VS	- 1			Std / NI / NA
of	112.1011.001	d	Sp.Reading 23448	T/Radio: Insured /	Std/NI/NA
Insured:			Eng/No:	7 27 10	
Policy No.			C/No: 74 2001	= 00202191.	
Claims No.			Gen. Cond: Good / Fair / Poor /	Burnt	
Sum Insured:	Excess:		Steering: In order Jammed / Le	aked / Burnt or	
(Client's Reco	ord)		Brake: Inorder Jammed / Le	aked / Burnt or	
Make of Veh:			Modi: Nil / S/Rim / STD A/R	tim or	
		1	Tyre Size: F:	80/2011 T	
(Policy Cond	ition)		R:	80/90K17	
	veh had commenced its	N/S O/S	BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS /	LIZA MICY OHTSU / PIR	SUMI/
repa	ir at the time of inspection.		TOYO/YOKO or		
Bal. or Market	Value:		Front	Rear	
IDAC Accident		s or No	R/Bal. 5 mm	R/Bal.	mm
GIA / PR Set		s or No	L/Bal. mm	L/Bal.	, , mm
Est. Repairs:	days Res.: Yes	s or No	D.O.A.	D.O.I. 2:4	16/18P
Lum Sum:	% 3 Val.: Yes	s or No	Survey held at . New	Union	-
	1 REP. 1 24 HRS/UPS		Des. of Damages (Frt) Rear	OIS I NIS I UIC I Roof	top or
GA / REV	1 REP. 1 24 HR3	Vehicle: IN / OUT			
Date:	Person Contacted:		The U/C / Chassis frame /	Body Structure affected	due to collision
Date / Time	Action / Instruction A	10 914	1 1/100000	El mhrm	wh Mr 4
	43500- 1	7500	doys. 4/8 9 2300	5 days outron	0
	(Red: 21591, 4806)				
		DECEIVE	ED 0 4 SEP 2018		
	_	KLULIYL	_D (,)		
			Days Of Repair:		
Date/Time, File Pa	ass 107 : Preli. Report		Duy's Or Hopain		
Date/Time, File Pa	- I to the troport		Resurvey No. of Trip: 2	Survey Fee:	250
210-	PIST Final Report		Resurvey No. of Trip: 2	Transportation	250
1819 TUI	PIST Final Report	Add Fe	Resurvey No. of Trip: 2		250
	Final Report	Add Fe	Resurvey No. of Trip: 2	Transportation	250

- Pre repair inspection request - FX8140D VS SLT7568K (OI) DOA 11/06/2018

From: Chan, Yoke Shi

To: ASSIGNMENTS@LKKAUTO.COM, Admin-a@lkkauto.com

Cc: Tan, Lily (AlG), Fong, Andy-SY, Kaur, Baljit, Chin, Lee-Ying, Abu Kassim, Noor Mariesa, Md Ishak, Mohd Imran, Lim, Sheng Yang, Supramaniam, Darshene, Mithoosingh, Aashweenjeetkaur, A

Sent: 26/6/2018 9:27:22 AM

Attachments: SKMBT C364e18062511510.pdf

Hi,

Please refer to the enclosed request from Cheonghoh Law.

Claim no

: 2379271017SG003

Case Owner

: JOANE BOYOGAN

If you have any queries/concerns, please let us know.

Kindly assist to assign Mohamad Taufik as Single Joint Expert as requested.

Thank you.

Regards,

Yoke Shi @ Ashley

AIG

Claim Adjuster II. Singapore FNOL, Claims Operations – Auto Shared Services – Malaysia | Global Business Services

AIG Shared Services (M) Sdn Bhd (887191-D)

Menara Worldwide, Level 12, 198 Jalan Bukit Bintang, 55100 Kuala Lumpur, Malaysia

Tel +6 03 2719 6000 | Ext 1012102

yokeshi.chan@aig.com | www.aig.com

From: Cheonghoh Law [mailto:mail@cheonghoh.sg]

Sent: Tuesday, June 26, 2018 8:55 AM

To: Chan, Yoke Shi

Cc: Tan, Lily (AIG); Fong, Andy-SY; Kaur, Baljit; Chin, Lee-Ying; Abu Kassim, Noor Mariesa; Md Ishak, Mohd Imran; Lim, Sheng Yang; Supramaniam, Darshene; Mithoosingh,

Aashweenjeetkaur; Azlan, Syazairdina

Subject: Re: PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION - ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR INSURED VEHICLE SLT7568K AND FX8140D ON 11/06/2018

Dear Yoke Shi,

confirm nominating Mohamad Taufik as SJE.

Thanks & regards Catherine CHEONGHOH LAW CORPORATION Blk 53 Chin Swee Road #03-05 Singapore 160053

T: 6337 8700 | F: 6337 3700 | E: mail@cheonghoh.sg

On 26 Jun 2018, at 8:32 AM, Chan, Yoke Shi <yokeshi.chan@aig.com> wrote:

Dear Catherine.

Please confirm that you are nominating Mohamad Taufik named in the list of surveyors to conduct the pre-repair survey and appointed as the "Single Joint Expert". Thank you.

Regards,

Yoke Shi @ Ashley

AIG

Claim Adjuster II, Singapore FNOL, Claims Operations – Auto Shared Services – Malaysia | Global Business Services

AIG Shared Services (M) Sdn Bhd (887191-D)

Menara Worldwide, Level 12, 198 Jalan Bukit Bintang, 55100 Kuala Lumpur, Malaysia

Tel +6 03 2719 6000 | Ext 1012102

yokeshi.chan@aig.com | www.aig.com

From: Cheonghoh Law [mailto:mail@cheonghoh.sg]

Sent: Monday, June 25, 2018 5:58 PM

To: Chan, Yoke Shi

Cc: Tan, Lily (AIG); Fong, Andy-SY; Kaur, Baljit; Chin, Lee-Ying; Abu Kassim, Noor Mariesa; Md Ishak, Mohd Imran; Lim, Sheng Yang; Supramaniam, Darshene;

Mithoosingh, Aashweenjeetkaur; Azlan, Syazairdina

Subject: Re: PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION - ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR INSURED VEHICLE SLT7568K AND FX8140D ON 11/06/2018

Dear Sirs,

We refer to the above matter and to your email of even date.

Our client hereby nominate Mohamad Taufik of of LKK Auto Consuktants Pte Ltd named in paragraph 2 of your said email to conduct the pre-repair survey of the damages to our client's vehicle arising out of the above mentioned accident.

Please contact our client's workshop, New Union Company, Blk 9004 Tampines Street 93 #01-106 Singapore 528838 to conduct the survey of FBJ 5842 C (Bike in).

Contact Person : Mr B T Yeo Telephone : 6784 9488

Kindly proceed to do the needful.

Thanks & regards
Catherine
CHEONGHOH LAW CORPORATION
Blk 53 Chin Swee Road #03-05
Singapore 160053

T: 6337 8700 | F: 6337 3700 | E: mail@cheonghoh.sg

On 25 Jun 2018, at 12:20 PM, Chan, Yoke Shi <u >vokeshi.chan@aig.com> wrote:

Without Prejudice

Your Reference Our Reference

: LCH.lg/TNU-80570.18 : 2379271017SG003

Dear Sir/Madam,

We refer to your Notice of Accident of even date.

We intend to conduct a pre-

repair survey of the damage to your client's/your customer's vehicle jointly with your client/your motor workshop. We propose to use one of the motorsurveyors named in the attached list to conduct the joint pre-repair survey as a single joint expert:

Name of Surveyor	Company Name
Lim Kok Chong	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd
Kumar Uthaya	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd
Ken Wong	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd
Lawrence Ng Chun Kee	Priority Services
Jeffrey Ong Leng Kiat	Priority Services
Jimmy Lee	Priority Services
EC Looi	Automobile Inspection Services Pte Ltd
Ricky Teng	RT Appraisal Pte Ltd
Elson Teng	RT Appraisal Pte Ltd
Michael Cheong	RT Appraisal Pte Ltd
Pang Kiah Keen (Frankie)	Formteam Adjusters Pte Ltd
Ng You Han	Formteam Adjusters Pte Ltd
Soon HanXin (Gary)	Formteam Adjusters Pte Ltd
Chow Bo Xiong	Formteam Adjusters Pte Ltd
Chua Soo Teck (Benjamin)	Formteam Adjusters Pte Ltd
Kalvin Ang	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Xing Guo Qiang	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Marcus Chua	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Mohamad Taufikh	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Adrian Ling	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Henry Ng	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Mohammed Rasul	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Steven Foong	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Wei Jie	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Ma Chin Fook	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Kenneth Kong	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Please let us know within two (2) working days whether you agree to the appointment of any of these motor surveyors as a single joint expert. You may select one or moreof the listed motor surveyors. We will bear the cost of the pre-repair survey carried out by the single joint expert.

Thank you.

Regards,

Yoke Shi @ Ashley

AIG

Claim Adjuster II. Singapore FNOL. Claims Operations - Auto Shared Services - Malaysia | Global Business Services

AIG Shared Services (M) Sdn Bhd (887191-D) Menara Worldwide, Level 12, 198 Jalan Bukit Bintang, 55100 Kuala Lumpur, Malaysia Tel +6 03 2719 6000 | Ext 1012102

yokeshi chan@aig.com | www.aig.com

From: Cheonghoh Law [mailto:mail@cheonghoh.sg]

Sent: Monday, June 25, 2018 11:59 AM

To: Supramaniam, Darshene

Cc: Tan, Lily (AIG); Fong, Andy-SY; Kaur, Baljit; Lim, Sheng Yang; Md Ishak, Mohd Imran; Chan, Yoke Shi; Supramaniam, Darshene; Chin, Lee-Ying Subject: Re: PRS for FX 8140 D involving vehicle SLT 7568 K on 11 June 2018 along Cantonment Road (Oref: LCH.lg/TNU-80570.18)

Dear Sirs.

We append below our letter of PRS and await your urgent reply.

Thanks & regards Catherine CHEONGHOH LAW CORPORATION Blk 53 Chin Swee Road #03-05 Singapore 160053 T: 6337 8700 | F: 6337 3700 | E: mail@cheonghoh.sg

Begin forwarded message:

From: c364@cheonghoh.sg

Subject: Message from KMBT_C364e Date: 25 June 2018 at 11:51:55 AM SGT To: mail@cheonghoh.sg

Reply-To: c364@cheonghoh.sg

IMPORTANT NOTICE:

The information in this email (and any attachments) is confidential. If you are not the intended recipient, you must not use or disseminate the information. If you have received this email in error, please immediately notify me by "Reply" command and permanently delete the original and any copies or printouts thereof. Although this email and any attachments are believed to be free of any virus or other defect that might affect any computer system into which it is received and opened, it is the responsibility of the recipient to ensure that it is virus free and no responsibility is accepted by American International Group, Inc. or its subsidiaries or affiliates either jointly or severally, for any loss or damage arising in any way from its use. <SKMBT_C364e18062511510.pdf>

The information in this email (and any attachments) is confidential. If you are not the intended recipient, you must not use or disseminate the information. If you have received this email in error, please immediately notify me by "Reply" command and permanently delete the original and any copies or printouts thereof. Although this email and any attachments are believed to be free of any virus or other defect that might affect any computer system into which it is received and opened, it is the responsibility of the recipient to ensure that it is virus free and no responsibility is accepted by American International Group, Inc. or its subsidiaries or affiliates either jointly or severally, for any loss or damage arising in any way from its use.

IMPORTANT NOTICE:

IMPORTANT NOTICE:
The information in this email (and any attachments) is confidential. If you are not the intended recipient, you must not use or disseminate the information. If you have received this email in error, please immediately notify me by "Reply" command and permanently delete the original and any copies or printouts thereof. Although this email and any attachments are believed to be free of any virus or other defect that might affect any computer system into which it is received and opened, it is the responsibility of the recipient to ensure that it is virus free and no responsibility is accepted by American International Group, Inc. or its subsidiaries or affiliates either jointly or severally, for any loss or damage arising in any way from its use.

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

William Commence of the Commen	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	21/06/2018 14:55
Date Of Accident	11/06/2018 20:00
Exact Location Of Accident	CANTONMENT ROAD
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	FX8140D
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	MOHAMED SHAFI
NRIC No	S6872175Z
Email Address	MDNIYAS98@GMAIL.COM
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-84546451
Alternative Phone No	OTHERS-84546451
Vehicle Particulars	The form is provided at a property of a property of the proper
Manufacturer	HONDA
Model	PHANTOM 200M
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	MOTORCYCLE
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	MSIG INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.
Type Of Coverage	THIRD PARTY
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	
Cover Note Number	72081610
Driver	
Name of Driver	MOHAMED SHAFI
NRIC No	S6872175Z
Date Of Birth	21/03/1968
Occupation	INDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	22/03/2017
Driving Experience	1 YEAR AND 2 MONTHS
Gender	MALE
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-84546451
Fax Number	
Contact Number	OTHERS-84546451
EMail Address	MDNIYAS98@GMAIL.COM

BLK 54 CHAI CHEE STREET Address

#11-853

Postcode 460054

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident SIDE SWIPE

Weather Conditions CLEAR

Road Surface DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident? YES

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged? YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Police Station Name

BEDOK SOUTH NEIGHBOURHOOD POLICE CENTRE

NO

YES

NO

NO

1

ROAD: 20 CHAI CHEE DRIVE, POSTCODE: 469045, COUNTRY: Police Station Address

TEL NO: 1800-2448999 - FAX NO: 62446558

SINGAPORE

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

If Yes, against whom?

Police Station Contact

Circumstances of Accident

PLS REFER TO THE POLICE REPORT : T/20180612/2183

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES NO

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SLT7568K

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

Name MOHAMED SHAFI Approximate Age Injuries Sustain SLIGHT Injured person in which vehicle? FX8140D Were seat belts worn? YES Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? Address Postcode

Sketch Plan

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name: NRIC/FIN No.:

Sketch Plan #2 SKETCH PLAN A-FX8140D DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT

DECLARATION

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No :

Police Report





Police Station Of Origin:
Bedok South N.P.C
20 Chai Chee Drive SINGAPORE 469045
Tel No: 1800-2448999

1 of 3 Report No. T/20180612/2183

REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

Date/Time Report Made: 12/06/2018 23:20			Vide Report No.: T/20180612/2182	Station Diary No.:		
Informa	nt's Partic	ulars '	Control of the second	the officer of the state of the state of		
Name of Informant: MOHAMED SHAFI			Address: APT BLK 54 CHAI CHEE STI 460054	REET #11-853 SINGAPORE		
ID Type / ID No.: NRIC NO / S6872175Z			Contact No.: Home/Office:	Mobile: 84546451		
Nationality: SINGAPORE CITIZEN		EN	Email:			
Sex: Male	Age: 50	Date of Birth: 21/03/1968	Type of Informant:			
Race; Indian		Y.	Language: English	Institution / School Name;		
Occupation: SALESMAN			Driving Licence Information: Class: 2B	Date of Expiry:		

Type of Accident:	Injury Conveyed By Ambu	ulance	Drink Drive: No	Date/Time of Accident: 11/06/2018 20		Type of Location Turn
Location: Along Road 1 CANTONMEN	T ROAD			11/00/2010 20		
Weather:		Road	Surface:		Road	d Speed Limit:
Clear		DIY				
Clear Traffic Flow: Two Way Type of Collisi		Traffic	Control: Light - Wor	king	Traff	ic Volume:

Vehicle No.	Type .	Make	Model	Color	Non-Sarah	A COLOR STREET, SOUTH
FX8140D	Motorcycle	HONDA	PHANTOM	Grey		No of Passenge 0
SLT7568K	Car	TOYOTA	200M	White	Damaged	•

Vehicle No	ehicle Insurance Insurance Company		医自然 "不到的你的?	學是你們們是非知
		Insurance No	Effective	Expiry Date
FA0140D	MSIG INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.		29/03/2018	

Police Report





Police Station Of Origin: Bedok South N.P.C 20 Chai Chee Drive SINGAPORE 469045 Tel No: 1800-2448999

2 of 3 Report No. T/20180612/2183

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Any Pedestrian I No. of Pedestria	nvolved: No						
Rider	is injured: NIL		Use of	Pedestria	n Cross	sing: NA	
Name	MOHAMED SHAFI	6月4年2月4	10000000000000000000000000000000000000	A (9 24)	还可能是	日本の世界 におきまから	
	MONAMED SHAFT			ID No).	S6872175Z	
Related Vehicle	FX8140D (Motorcycle)			Contact No.			
				Conta	act No.	84546451	
Hospital/Clinic	SINGAPORE GENE	FRAI HOS	PITAL	Class of		01 00	
	SINGAPORE GENERAL HOSPITAL			Class of Driving Licence &		Class: 2B Date of Expiry: NIL	
Date Treatment	11/08/0010				Date	The second	
	11/06/2018 ted Medical Leave		Date D	ischarge	11/06	/2018	
it. or Days gran	ted iviedical Leave	07	Degree	of Injury	Slight		

Brief Details.

On 11/06/2018 about 8pm, I was driving along Cantonment Road. I was at the right turn to CTE. I was turning to CTE suddenly one car from the opposite left direction drive forward and knocked onto my motorcycle. Ambulance and Traffic Police came. I was conveyed by the Ambulance to SGH. I was discharged on 11/06/2018. There are abrasion on my right side elbow and my neck swollen. I wish to state that there was a vehicle SLD6912R nearby and he helped me out.

Police Report





Police Station Of Origin: Bedok South N.P.C 20 Chai Chee Drive SINGAPORE 469045 Tel No: 1800-2448999 3 of 3 Report No. T/20180612/2183

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Sketch Plan

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the report number as reference.

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report:

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report: G / Staff Sgt CHIN YONG PEI, DESMOND	Signature Of Informant:
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 12/06/2018 23:20
Officer In Charge Of Case: TP / GIT / Staff Sgt MOHAMED SUFIAN BIN SUDIN Contact No.: 65476367	Classification Of Case:
Authentication Stamp NP188	

New Union Company

GST Reg No. M90370043N

9004 Tampines Street 93 #01-106 Singapore 528838

P: 67849488 F: 67847588 Email: numotor@singnet.com

Attn: To Whom Concern

Phone:

Quotation No. #:03_08_2018_I

Tax Rate

Deposit Received

GST

Address: -

Fax: Email: Quote Date: 04-08-18

Quotation For: Bike Repair - FX8140D

Item#	Description	Qty	Unit Price(\$	Discount	Price	
1	Fork Set Assy H	1	450.00		\$	450.00
2	Handle Bar ht	1	135.00		\$	135.00
3	Mirror bnw	2	45.00		\$	90.00
4	Signal Lamp, Front LHS & RHS	2	35.00		\$	70.00
5	Headlamp Assy	1	125.00		\$	125.00
6	Front Fender at/	1	150.00		\$	150.00
7	Front Rim Shaft	1	45.00	V President	\$	45.00
8	Steering Corn Bearing	1	135.00		\$	135.00
9	Head Lamp Stay Bracket	1	125.00		\$	125.00
10	Brake Lever Out	1	29.00		\$	29.00
11	Clutch Lever X AV	1	29.00		\$	29.00
12	Balancer and	2	40.00		\$	80.00
13	Front Disc Brake X W	1	145.00		\$	145.00
14	Carrier Box	1	150.00		\$	150.00
15	Box Racking	1	125.00		\$	125.00
16	No. plate - Front	1	20.00		\$	20.00
17	Tank N M dl	1	485		\$	100.00 8
18	Tank Logo Net	2	35.00		\$	70.00
19	Mirror Bracket Holder	1	45.00		\$	45.00
20	FootRest Bracket, RHS Cut /	1	95.00		\$	95.00
21	Spray Paint 250	1	380.00		\$	380.00
22	Front Wheel Bearing	2	45.00		\$	90.00
23	Chasiss Repair 150	1	250.00		\$	250.00
24	Handle grip out	1	25.00		\$	25.00
25	Rim Press 60	1	120.00		\$	120.00
26	Motor Oil X W^	2	30.00		\$	60.00
27	Handle Bar Bracket	1	115.00		\$	115.00
28	Fork Oil New	1	15.00		\$	15.00
Contd nex	ct pg		0	Sub-Total	\$	3,268.00

Customer Signature

Make all checks payable to New Union Company.

3653

Cont...Next Pg

New Union Company

GST Reg No. M90370043N

9004 Tampines Street 93 #01-106 Singapore 528838 P: 67849488 F: 67847588 Email: numotor@singnet.com

Attn: To Whom Concern

Phone:

Quotation No. #:03_08_2018_I

Address: - Fax:

Email:

Quote Date: 04-08-18

Quotation For: Bike Repair - FX8140D

Item #	Description	Qty	Unit Price	Discount	Price	
29	Fork Holder	1	\$ 121.00		\$	121.00
30	Side Stand X nn	1	65.00		\$	65.00
31	Engine Oil Seal	1	25.00		\$	25.00
32	Full Overhaul Gasket Set	1	95.00		\$	95.00
33	Brake Pump Master Cyclinder 📉 🗸 🗀	1	150.00		\$	150.00
34	Labor charges 950	1	350.00		\$	350.00
35	Andread Company of the Company of th	Bully Reg	distribution of			
36		Pauts	2480			
37	Taylor 97495497	10%	2232.			
38	E Aud	Labour.	660			
39	Lumpour perus afteregar		1 2892 0			
40	sur & Whenton	US!	2300			
41			Eduy.			
42						
43						
44						
45	LKK Auto Consultants hence	e notify				
46	To resurvey before/after sorary and a series and a s					
47	To display damaged nagle) design	PERSONAL PROPERTY AND RESIDENCE AND RESIDENC				
48	Tarto prices are sunject to exage	and an				
49	Third party survey is on a "Without on the lilegal modification(s) is allowed."					
50	Slinniamontani ita(-)					
51	The state of the s	surance Compan	У		Market Barrier	
52	Acknowledged by Repairer					
53	Signature:			DESCRIPTION OF THE PARTY OF THE		
	Date,			Sub-Total b/f GST	\$	4,074.00

 Tax Rate
 7.00%

 GST
 285.18

 Other

 Deposit Received

Total with GST \$

Customer Signature

Make all checks payable to New Union Company.

4459

4,359.18

806

Merimen e-Claims Page 1 of 1

$\begin{tabular}{ll} ... \textbf{CLAIM SUBFOLDER}... \textbf{(Pending for Survey Report)} \\ & &$

	CKING							
Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt	Adj S	ubmitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status	
02 Jul 2018 Edit Reg		26 Jun 2018 00:00 Edit Adj Rpt	S\$2,300.00 Edit Estimates	1	-		Report	
lain	R	eference	Claim De	tails		Documents		Show All
FOLDER DI	TAILS				[Created	by adjuster]		
LCRF Pte Ltd, Co. Reg. No.: 201624597K								
-								
FX8140	D		Date of				m LTA Reg l	Date (Man Yr)]
TP / 237	9271017SG				099999475	8 (Comprehensive	2)	
SLT7568	ĸ				:			
			Excess					
New Unio	on Company (HQ	BLK 9004 TAMPIN	IES STREET 93 #01	106, 52	8838 Tamp	ines - Tel:		
AIG Asia	Pacific Insuranc	e Pte. Ltd. (Expre	ss) - Tel: 65-6419-	3000	[Handled b	y Boyogan, Joan	e] Joane.Bo	yogan@aig.com
		Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 62	256-3561 [Handle	d by MC	OHD TAUF	(KH BIN HAMID)	[Final	Rpt due
CHEONG	HOH LAW CORPO	RATION - Tel: 633	378700					
ED MAIL RE	CEIVED					View	w All Co	mpose Case Mail
29/06/2018)	: Request To Upl	oad TP GIA Repo	rt					
CIATED TAS	SKS⊟			Vi	iew All S	Search Tasks C	reate New Ta	complete
Priority	Type Task	Group Subject	ct Handler	Assigne	ed By	Completed On	Create	d On Done
	D2 Jul 2018 Edit Reg Main BFOLDER DE LCRF Pte - FX8140 TP / 237 SLT7568I New Unic AIG Asia LKK Auto 09/07/20 CHEONGE 29/06/2018)	BFOLDER DETAILS LCRF Pte Ltd, Co. Reg. No. FX8140D TP / 2379271017SG SLT7568K New Union Company (HQ AIG Asia Pacific Insurance LKK Auto Consultants Pte 09/07/2018] CHEONGHOH LAW CORPO ED MAIL RECEIVED 29/06/2018): Request To Uple CIATED TASKS	26 Jun 2018 D0: 00 Edit Adj Rpt Reference BFOLDER DETAILS LCRF Pte Ltd, Co. Reg. No.: 201624597K - FX8140D TP / 2379271017SG SLT7568K New Union Company (HQ) BLK 9004 TAMPIN AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (Expre	26 Jun 2018 00:00 Edit Adj Rpt Reference Claim De SFOLDER DETAILS LCRF Pte Ltd, Co. Reg. No.: 201624597K - FX8140D TP / 2379271017SG SLT7568K Policy Note No.: 201624597K - AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (Express) - Tel: 65-6419-1 LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 6256-3561 [Handle 09/07/2018] CHEONGHOH LAW CORPORATION - Tel: 63378700 ED MAIL RECEIVED 29/06/2018): Request To Upload TP GIA Report	26 Jun 2018	26 Jun 2018 00:00 Edit Adj Rpt Reference Claim Details S\$2,300.00 View Rpt Claim Details Created I Crea	26 Jun 2018	26 Jun 2018

Claim Documents

*FX8140D (2379271017SG) [SLT7568K] TP

> Jun 11 2018 12:00AM [LCRF Pte Ltd] New Union Company

Pho	otos/Images		3 per page	✓
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	Thumbnail	Print
1	03/09/18 16:54	General View	1 Load JPG	✓
2	03/09/18 16:54	General View	1 Load JPG	✓
3	03/09/18 16:54	General View	1 Load JPG	✓
4	03/09/18 16:54	General View	1 Load JPG	✓
5	03/09/18 16:54	General View	1 Load JPG	✓
6	03/09/18 16:54	General View	1 Load JPG	✓
7	03/09/18 16:54	General View	1 Load JPG	✓
8	03/09/18 16:54	General View	1 Load JPG	✓
9	03/09/18 16:54	General View	1 Load JPG	✓
10	03/09/18 16:54	General View	1 Load JPG	V
11	03/09/18 16:54	General View	1 Load JPG	✓
12	03/09/18 16:54	General View	1 Load JPG	✓
13	03/09/18 16:54	General View	1 Load JPG	✓
14	03/09/18 16:54	General View	Load JPG	✓
15	03/09/18 16:54	General View	1 Load JPG	✓
16	03/09/18 16:54	General View	1 Load JPG	✓
17	03/09/18 16:54	General View	1 Load JPG	V
18	03/09/18 16:54	General View	1 Load JPG	V
19	03/09/18 16:54	General View	1 Load JPG	✓
20	03/09/18 16:54	General View	1 Load JPG	✓
21	03/09/18 16:54	General View	Load JPG	✓
22	03/09/18 16:54	General View	1 Load JPG	V
23	03/09/18 16:54	General View	1 Load JPG	✓
24	03/09/18 16:54	General View	1 Load JPG	~
25	03/09/18 16:54	General View	1 Load JPG	✓
26	03/09/18 16:54	General View	1 Load JPG	~
27	03/09/18 16:54	General View	1 Load JPG	V
28	03/09/18 16:54	General View	1 Load JPG	V
29	03/09/18 16:54	General View	1 Load JPG	✓
30	03/09/18 16:54	General View	1 Load JPG	✓
31	03/09/18 16:54	General View	1 Load JPG	✓
32	03/09/18 16:54	General View	1 Load JPG	✓
33	03/09/18 16:54	General View	1 Load JPG	✓
34	03/09/18 16:54	General View	1 Load JPG	✓
35	03/09/18 16:54	General View	1 Load JPG	✓
36	03/09/18 16:54	General View	1 Load JPG	✓
37	03/09/18 16:54	General View	1 Load JPG	V

Merimen e-Claims Page 2 of 3

Pho	tos/Images		3 per page	\vee	V
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	Thumi	onail	Prin
38	03/09/18 16:54	General View	1 Load	JPG	✓
39	03/09/18 16:54	General View	1 Load	JPG	¥
40	03/09/18 16:54	General View	1 Load	JPG	✓
41	03/09/18 16:54	General View	1 Load	JPG	~
42	03/09/18 16:54	General View	1 Load	JPG	V
43	03/09/18 16:54	General View	1 Load	JPG	~
44	03/09/18 16:54	General View	1 Load	JPG	V
45	03/09/18 16:54	General View	1 Load	JPG	V
46	03/09/18 17:17	Reinspection Photo	1 Load	JPG	V
47	03/09/18 17:17	Reinspection Photo	1 Load	JPG	V
48	03/09/18 17:17	Reinspection Photo	1 Load	JPG	V
49	03/09/18 17:17	Reinspection Photo	1 Load	JPG	V
50	03/09/18 17:17	Reinspection Photo	1 Load		V
51	03/09/18 17:17	Reinspection Photo	1 Load		V
52	03/09/18 17:17	Reinspection Photo	1 Load		V
53	03/09/18 17:17	Reinspection Photo	1 Load		~
54		Reinspection Photo	1 Load		<u>~</u>
	03/09/18 17:17	Reinspection Photo	1 Load		- V
55	03/09/18 17:17		1 Load		7
56	03/09/18 17:17	Reinspection Photo			
57	03/09/18 17:17	Reinspection Photo	1 Load		~
58	03/09/18 17:17	Reinspection Photo	1 Load		<u>~</u>
59	03/09/18 17:17	Reinspection Photo	1 Load		~
60	03/09/18 17:17	Reinspection Photo	£ Load		~
51	03/09/18 17:17	Reinspection Photo	1 Load		_
62	03/09/18 17:17	Reinspection Photo	1 Load	JPG	~
63	03/09/18 17:17	Reinspection Photo	1 Load	JPG	¥
64	03/09/18 17:17	Reinspection Photo	1 Load	JPG	~
65	03/09/18 17:17	Reinspection Photo	1 Load	JPG	~
66	03/09/18 17:17	Reinspection Photo	1 Load	JPG	~
67	03/09/18 17:17	Reinspection Photo	1 Load	JPG	•
68	03/09/18 17:17	Reinspection Photo	1 Load	JPG	¥
69	03/09/18 17:17	Reinspection Photo	1 Load	JPG	~
70	03/09/18 17:17	Reinspection Photo	1 Load	JPG	4
71	03/09/18 17:17	Reinspection Photo	1 Load	JPG	V
72	03/09/18 17:17	Reinspection Photo	1 Load	JPG	~
73	03/09/18 17:17	Reinspection Photo	1 Load	JPG	~
74	03/09/18 17:17	Reinspection Photo	1 Load	JPG	V
75	03/09/18 17:18	Photo After Spray	1 Load	JPG	V
76	03/09/18 17:18	Photo After Spray	1 Load	JPG	V
77	03/09/18 17:18	Photo After Spray	1 Load	JPG	V
78	03/09/18 17:18	Photo After Spray	1 Load	JPG	V
79	03/09/18 17:18	Photo After Spray	1 Load		V
80	03/09/18 17:18	Photo After Spray	1 Load		V
31	03/09/18 17:18	Photo After Spray	1 Load	70-0-0	V
570	03/09/18 17:18	Photo After Spray	1 Load	_	Į.
82			1 Load	I Company St.	5
83	03/09/18 17:18	Photo After Spray	1 Load		2
84	03/09/18 17:18	Photo After Spray	1 Load	consis	2
85	03/09/18 17:18	Photo After Spray			-
86	03/09/18 17:18	Photo After Spray		Color Con	\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \
87	03/09/18 17:18	Photo After Spray	1 Load	JFG	15

Merimen e-Claims Page 3 of 3

Pho	tos/Images		3 per p	page 🔻	Y
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Prin
88	03/09/18 17:18	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	✓
89	03/09/18 17:18	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	V
90	03/09/18 17:18	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	V
91	03/09/18 17:18	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	✓
92	03/09/18 17:18	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	✓
93	03/09/18 17:18	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	~
94	03/09/18 17:18	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	V
95	03/09/18 17:18	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	~
96	03/09/18 17:18	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	V
97	03/09/18 17:18	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	✓
98	03/09/18 17:18	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	✓
99	03/09/18 17:18	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	V
100	03/09/18 17:18	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	✓
101	03/09/18 17:18	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	V
102	03/09/18 17:18	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	V
103	03/09/18 17:18	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	✓
Doc	umentation		1 per j	page 🔻	✓
No	Finalized On	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG)		Thumbnail	Print
1	29/06/18 14:03	OI GIA REPORT	0	Load PDF	

Documents Checklist

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset Save Print
There are no document checklists configured.	
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	
	^
	~
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.	

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Pava Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CS/AIG18011585/T1TD3E2

Date:

08/10/2018

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

0999994758

Claimant Vehicle FX8140D

Insured Vehicle No:

SLT7568K

Date of Loss:

11/06/2018

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: 2379271017SG

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

FX8140D

Make & Model:

HONDA PHANTOM, 149cc (M) 09/03/2004 (Man. Year: 2003)

Engine No:

TA200E0020219

Reg. Date: Colour:

Black

Chassis No: Odometer:

TA2000020219 23448 km

Engine Capacity:

197 cc

Market Value/New Car Price:

N/A

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Pre-accident Condition: No

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

80/90 R17

Rear Tyre Size:

130/90 R15

Front Left Side:

Michelin 5 mm

Rear Left Side:

Michelin 5 mm

Front Right Side:

0 mm

Rear Right Side:

0 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts	3,359.00	2,371.50	987.50	29.40
Miscellaneous Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour	1,100.00	660.00	440.00	40.00
Paintwork Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Calculated Gross Total (S\$)	4,459.00	3,031.50	1,427.50	32.01
Approved Total (Overridden) (S\$)		2,300.00		
(S\$)	4,459.00	2,300.00	2,159.00	48.42
+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	312.13	161.00	151.13	48.42
Nett Amount (S\$)	4,771.13	2,461.00	2,310.13	48.42

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

26/06/2018

Date Inspected:

27/06/2018 Inspected At:

New Union Company (HQ)

BLK 9004 TAMPINES STREET 93 #01-

Singapore 528838

Estimated Period of Repair:

6.0 days

Adjuster:	MOHD TAUFIKH BIN HAMID	Manager:	DENISE TAY KWEE CHENG

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

REPAIR DETAILS

Recommend	led	Parts
-----------	-----	-------

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
	1		*FORK SET ASSY	Bent	450.00 F	*450.00 FL
	1		*HANDLE BAR	Bent	135.00 F	*135.00 FL
	2		*MIRROR	Broken	90.00 F	*90.00 FL
	2		*SIGNAL LAMP, FRONT LHS & RHS	Cracked	70.00 F	*70.00 FL
	1		*HEADLAMP ASSY	Cracked	125.00 F	*125.00 FL
	1		*FRONT FENDER	Cut	150.00 F	*150.00 FL
	1		*FRONT RIM SHAFT	Not Necessary	45.00 F	*- FL
	1		*STEERING CORN BEARING	Necessary	135.00 F	*135.00 FL
	1		*HEAD LAMP STAY BRACKET	Bent	125.00 F	*125.00 FL
0	1		*BRAKE LEVER	Cut	29.00 F	*29.00 FL
1	1		*CLUTCH LEVER	Not Necessary	29.00 F	*- FL
2	2		*BALANCER	Cut	80.00 F	*80.00 FL
3	1		*FRONT DISC BRAKE	Not Necessary	145.00 F	*- Fl
4	1		*CARRIER BOX	Cut	150.00 F	*150.00 FL
5	1		*BOX RACKING	Bent	125.00 F	*125.00 FI
6	1		*NO. PLATE - FRONT	Not Necessary	20.00 F	*- Fl
7	1		*TANK	Dented	485.00 F	*485.00 Fl
8	2		*TANK LOGO	Necessary	70.00 F	*70.00 Fl
9	1		*MIRROR BRACKET HOLDER	Bent	45.00 F	*45.00 FI
0	1		*FOOTREST BRACKET, RHS	Cut	95.00 F	*95.00 FI
1	2		*FRONT WHEEL BEARING	Not Necessary	90.00 F	*- FL
2	1		*HANDLE GRIP	Cut	25.00 F	*25.00 FL
3	2		*MOTOR OIL	Not Necessary	60.00 F	*- Fl
4	1		*HANDLE BAR BRACKET	Bent	115.00 F	*115.00 FL
5	1		*FORK OIL	Necessary	15.00 F	*15.00 FL
6	1		*FORK HOLDER	Bent	121.00 F	*121.00 FL
7	1		*SIDE STAND	Not Necessary	65.00 F	*- FL
8	1		*ENGINE OIL SEAL	Not Necessary	25.00 F	*- FL
9	1		*SET FULL OVERHAUL GASKET	Not Necessary	95.00 F	*- FL
0	1		*BRAKE PUMP MASTER CYCLINDER	Not Necessary	150.00 F	*- Fl
=Fra	anchise	part. L=ListIte	emDisc.			
				Sub Total (S\$)	3,359.00	2,635.00
			- List Item Discount on L	. Items 0.00/10.00% (S\$)_	0.00	263.50
				Total Parts (S\$)	3,359.00	2,371.50

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			
1	SPRAY PAINT	New	380.00	200.00
2	CHASSIS REPAIR	New	250.00	150.00
3	RIM PRESS	New	120.00	60.00
4	LABOR CHARGES	New	350.00	250.00
		Gross Labour Cost (S\$)	1,100.00	660.00
		Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.		

< END OF ESTIMATES >